January 6, 2025 -
January 12, 2025

January 2025
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February 2025
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Monday, January 6

[[]1:30pm - 2:00pm Elected Officials Swearing In (Admin LL3) - Kathy
Lutz

Tuesday, January 7

Wednesday, January 8

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

[7110:00am - 11:00am Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar <

L

Thursday, January 9

[T]9:00am - 9:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <>

[715:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours &

Friday, January 10
[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands <

Saturday, January 11

Sunday, January 12

BOCC Calendar

1/6/2025 6:43 AM



January 13, 2025 -
January 19, 2025

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, January 13

Tuesday, January 14
[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

[[13:00pm - 4:00pm Commissioners at Lincoln School
groundbreaking (Lincoln Elementary School (420 Myrtle Ave, Canon
City, CO 81212, United States)) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, January 15

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[]
6]

Thursday, January 16

Friday, January 17
O

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

BOCC Calendar
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